3/21/24, 11:30 AM

10
11

12

13
14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Geisha
Jubatus
Ottovolante
Miame Too
Big Star

J Lance

L' Artista
Pippus

PEP
Inspiration

Time Out

Maltese
Falcon II

TON TON
Be Free
Alecto
JYS Jan
Janissah

Corona

Spirit of the
wind

Dimm
StellaR

Kon Tiki

MLT 4041
MLT 311

M LT 2006

MLT 21

MLT5415

FRA 9320

MLT44011

MNLT 92

MLT 222

MLT 3336

MLT 407

MLT 274

MLT 1313

ITA 55555

JYS Jan

MLT 158

MLT
14444

MLT 165

MLT 4515

MLT 420

MLT 217

RMYC Gozo Weekend

Series Results class IRC RACERS (IRC)

Gozo
RMYC

16/03/2024 - 19/03/2024
Series Results class IRC RACERS (IRC)

IMX40

Cape 31

Grand Soleil
40

GS 58

Gran Soleil
45

J92
J99

Swan 44

J92

Jeaneau
Sunfast 40

Elan 350
First 40.7
Dufour 44
J112
J92s

J 109

Sun Odyssey
45

B&C46
Dufour 40
First 4515
Jeaneau 42

Dufour 455

Overall

Stefan Debattista
Sean Borg

John Cachia West
Ralph Landwehr

Sandro Musu

Kristian Borg
Nicolas

Anton Calleja

David Anastasi
Mark Camilleri

Godwin Zammit
Mario Sant

Gintaras

Jonathan Gambin
Huelsey Horst

Charles Cronin

Jarhead
Foundation

Mario Debono

Sara Baldwin/Luis
Azzopardi

Simon Xuereb

Kevin Pisani
Zammit

Steve Carter

Ferdinand Grech

Stefan
Debattista

Sean Borg

John Cachia
West

Ralph
Landwehr

Sandro Musu

Kristian Borg
Nicolas

Anton Calleja

David
Anastasi

Mark Camilleri

Godwin
Zammit

Mario Sant

Gintaras

Jonathan
Gambin

Huelsey Horst

Charles
Cronin

Claudio
Bugeja

Mario Debono
Luis Azzopardi

Simon Xuereb

Kevin Pisani
Zammit

Steve Carter

Ferdinand
Grech

[21/03/2024 11:30:14]

IR1
IR1

IR2

IR1

IR1

IR2
IR2
IRC

IR2

IRC
IR2

IR2

IR1
IR1
IR2

IR2

IRC

IR1

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

466
666
1.00

2.00
5.00
RET
7.00

11.00

9.00

14.00

3.00
8.00

13.00
12.00

10.00

17.00

20.00

21.00

1.00
2.00
4.00

11.00
9.00

5.00
8.00
13.00

6.00

12.00
7.00

3.00

17.00
10.00

RET
19.00

20.00

RET

2.00
4.00
3.00

1.00
6.00

9.00

8.00
DNS
11.00
7.00
5.00

R.ET
12.00
10.00
13.50
13.50
18.00
16.00
19.00
17.00

20.00

3.00
1.00
960

8.00
7.00
2.00
6.00
4.00
5.00

23.00
DNS

11.00

12.00
10.00
R.ET
15.00
17.00
13.00
DNS
23.00
RET

6.00
7.00
8.00

14.00

20.00

22.00
22.00
23.00

23.00

24.00
24.00
26.00

29.00
31.00
35.00

35.50

40.50

43.00

50.00

51.00

57.00

64.00

file:///C:/Users/durra/OneDrive - Royal Malta Yacht Club/RMYC/Races/RMYC/2024/Races/2403 Gozo Weekend/ORC Scorer & Results/new v_IR...

m7m



3/21/24, 11:31 AM Series Results class RMYC Cruisers (rmyc)

RMYC Gozo Weekend
Gozo
RMYC
16/03/2024 - 19/03/2024

Series Results class RMYC Cruisers (rmyc)

Overall
1| Gozo Dream | ITA 9741 First 40.7 Noel Grech | Noel Grech
2 | Kira Beneteau Oceanis 57 | Gino Cutajar | Gino Cutajar
3 Cru GER 7749 Jeaneau Sun Odessy = Peter Delia Peter Delia
4 | Seawolf GBR 6738R Pronovia 38 Richard Rowe | Richard Rowe

[21/03/2024 11:30:16]

1.00

2.00

4.00

1.00
RET
3.00

2.00

2.00
3.00

1.00

DNS

1.00
2.00
DNF
5.00
RET

4.00
6.00

6.00

11.00

file:///C:/Users/durra/OneDrive - Royal Malta Yacht Club/RMYC/Races/RMYC/2024/Races/2403 Gozo Weekend/ORC Scorer & Results/new v_r...

m7m



	RMYC Cruisers Class Overall
	IRC Class Overall

