

RMYC Gozo Weekend

Gozo

RMYC

16/03/2024 - 19/03/2024

Series Results class IRC RACERS (IRC)**Overall**

Rank	Yacht Name	Sail No	Bow	Type	Owner	Skipper	Division	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total
1	Geisha	MLT 4041		IMX40	Stefan Debattista	Stefan Debattista	IR1	4.00	1.00	2.00	3.00	6.00
2	Jubatus	MLT 311		Cape 31	Sean Borg	Sean Borg	IR1	6.00	2.00	4.00	1.00	7.00
3	Ottovolante	M LT 2006		Grand Soleil 40	John Cachia West	John Cachia West	IR2	1.00	4.00	3.00	9.00	8.00
4	Miame Too	MLT 21		GS 58	Ralph Landwehr	Ralph Landwehr	IR1	2.00	11.00	1.00	14.00	14.00
5	Big Star	MLT5415		Gran Soleil 45	Sandro Musu	Sandro Musu	IR1	5.00	9.00	6.00	18.00	20.00
6	J Lance	FRA 9320		J 92	Kristian Borg Nicolas	Kristian Borg Nicolas	IR2	23.00 RET	5.00	9.00	8.00	22.00
7	L' Artista			J99	Anton Calleja	Anton Calleja	IR2	7.00	8.00	15.00	7.00	22.00
8	Pippus	MLT44011		Swan 44	David Anastasi	David Anastasi	IR C	15.00	13.00	8.00	2.00	23.00
9	PEP	MNLT 92		J 92	Mark Camilleri	Mark Camilleri	IR2	11.00	6.00	23.00 DNS	6.00	23.00
10	Inspiration	MLT 222		Jeaneau Sunfast 40	Godwin Zammit	Godwin Zammit	IR C	9.00	16.00	11.00	4.00	24.00
11	Time Out	MLT 3336		Elan 350	Mario Sant	Mario Sant	IR2	16.00	12.00	7.00	5.00	24.00
12	Maltese Falcon II	MLT 407		First 40.7	Gintaras	Gintaras	IR2	14.00	7.00	5.00	16.00	26.00
13	TON TON	MLT 274		Dufour 44	Jonathan Gambin	Jonathan Gambin	IR1	3.00	3.00	23.00 RET	23.00 DNS	29.00
14	Be Free	MLT 1313		J 112	Huelsey Horst	Huelsey Horst	IR1	8.00	18.00	12.00	11.00	31.00
15	Alecto	ITA 55555		J 92 S	Charles Cronin	Charles Cronin	IR2	13.00	14.00	10.00	12.00	35.00
16	JYS Jan	JYS Jan		J 109	Jarhead Foundation	Claudio Bugeja	IR2	12.00	15.00	13.50	10.00	35.50
17	Janissah	MLT 158		Sun Odyssey 45	Mario Debono	Mario Debono	IR C	10.00	17.00	13.50	23.00 RET	40.50
18	Corona	MLT 14444		B & C 46	Sara Baldwin/Luis Azzopardi	Luis Azzopardi	IR1	18.00	10.00	18.00	15.00	43.00
19	Spirit of the wind	MLT 165		Dufour 40	Simon Xuereb	Simon Xuereb	IR C	17.00	23.00 RET	16.00	17.00	50.00
20	Dimm	MLT 4515		First 4515	Kevin Pisani Zammit	Kevin Pisani Zammit	IR C	19.00	19.00	19.00	13.00	51.00
21	Stella R	MLT 420		Jeaneau 42	Steve Carter	Steve Carter	IR C	20.00	20.00	17.00	23.00 DNS	57.00
22	Kon Tiki	MLT 217		Dufour 455	Ferdinand Grech	Ferdinand Grech	IR C	21.00	23.00 RET	20.00	23.00 RET	64.00

[21/03/2024 11:30:14]

RMYC Gozo Weekend

Gozo

RMYC

16/03/2024 - 19/03/2024

Series Results class RMYC Cruisers (rmyc)**Overall**

Rank	Yacht Name	Sail No	Bow	Type	Owner	Skipper	Division	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total
1	Gozo Dream	ITA 9741		First 40.7	Noel Grech	Noel Grech		3.00	1.00	2.00	1.00	4.00
2	Kira			Beneteau Oceanis 57	Gino Cutajar	Gino Cutajar		1.00	5.00 RET	3.00	2.00	6.00
3	Cru	GER 7749		Jeaneau Sun Odessy	Peter Delia	Peter Delia		2.00	3.00	1.00	5.00 DNF	6.00
4	Seawolf	GBR 6738R		Pronovia 38	Richard Rowe	Richard Rowe		4.00	2.00	5.00 DNS	5.00 RET	11.00

[21/03/2024 11:30:16]